Part#: PHP33NQ20T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 32.7A TO220AB In Stock: 82452
RFQ
Part#: PHP32N06LT,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 34A TO220AB In Stock: 4122
RFQ
Part#: PHP23NQ11T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 110V 23A TO220AB In Stock: 124579
RFQ
Part#: PHP21N06T,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 55V 21A TO220AB In Stock: 5625
RFQ
Part#: PHP21N06LT,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 55V 19A TO220AB In Stock: 4992
RFQ
Part#: PHP45NQ11T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 105V 47A TO220AB In Stock: 5674
RFQ
Part#: PHP45N03LTA,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 25V 40A TO220AB In Stock: 5633
RFQ
Part#: PHP3055E,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 10.3A TO220AB In Stock: 5828
RFQ
Part#: PHP28NQ15T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 150V 28.5A TO220AB In Stock: 111158
RFQ
Part#: PHP36N03LT,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 43.4A TO220AB In Stock: 130838
RFQ
Part#: PHP27NQ11T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 110V 27.6A TO220AB In Stock: 122327
RFQ
Part#: PHP225NQ04T,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 40V 75A TO220AB In Stock: 4070
RFQ
Part#: PHP29N08T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 75V 27A TO220AB In Stock: 87307
RFQ
Part#: PHP45NQ10T,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 47A TO220AB In Stock: 72409
RFQ
Part#: PHP47NQ10T,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 47A TO220AB In Stock: 4999
RFQ
Part#: PHP225,118 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 2.3A 8SOIC In Stock: 219351
RFQ
Part#: PHP222NQ04LT,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 40V 75A TO220AB In Stock: 5901
RFQ
Part#: PHP45NQ10TA,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 47A TO220AB In Stock: 4440
RFQ
Part#: PHP45NQ15T,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 150V 45.1A TO220AB In Stock: 5035
RFQ
Part#: PHP34NQ11T,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 110V 35A TO220AB In Stock: 4473
RFQ
PHP30NQ15T,127
Part Number PHP30NQ15T,127
Manufacturer Nexperia
Description MOSFET N-CH 150V 29A TO220AB
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 94256 pcs
Product Photo PHP30NQ15T,127-001.jpg , PHP30NQ15T,127-002.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 4V @ 1mA
Vgs (Max) ±20V
Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Supplier Device Package TO-220AB
Series TrenchMOS™
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 63 mOhm @ 15A, 10V
Power Dissipation (Max) 150W (Tc)
Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-220-3
Other Names
1727-4646
568-5763
568-5763-5
568-5763-5-ND
568-5763-ND
934055759127
PHP30NQ15T
PHP30NQ15T,127-ND
PHP30NQ15T-ND
PHP30NQ15T127
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 2390pF @ 25V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 55nC @ 10V
FET Type N-Channel
FET Feature -
Drive Voltage (Max Rds On, Min Rds On) 10V
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 150V
Detailed Description N-Channel 150V 29A (Tc) 150W (Tc) Through Hole TO-220AB
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 29A (Tc)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Nexperia series electronic components. We have 94256 pieces of Nexperia PHP30NQ15T,127 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for PHP30NQ15T,127
PHP30NQ15T,127 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PHP30NQ15T,127 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PHP30NQ15T,127 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Nexperia Hong Kong
MOSFET N-CH 150V 29A TO220AB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PHP30NQ15T
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Nexperia PHP30NQ15T,127 PHP30NQ15T,127 distributor PHP30NQ15T,127 supplier PHP30NQ15T,127 price
PHP30NQ15T,127 download datasheet PHP30NQ15T,127 datasheet PHP30NQ15T,127 stock buy PHP30NQ15T,127
Nexperia PHP30NQ15T,127 Nexperia USA Inc. PHP30NQ15T,127
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com